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MM FUToUT MBHAQD - HITHHe»d / 1OTTHLD
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@Cyrd / algeurteuds sammarqip 2025 - Bevev GBYID

02-01-25
03-01-25
04-01-25
05-01-25
06-01-25
07-01-25
08-01-25
09-01-25
10-01-25
11-01-25
12-01-25
13-01-25
14-01-25
15-01-25
16-01-25
17-01-25
18-01-25
19-01-25
20-01-25
21-01-25
22-01-25
23-01-25
24-01-25
25-01-25
26-01-25
27-01-25
28-01-25
29-01-25
30-01-25

- 09:03 AM -
- 07:57 AM -
- 02:36 PM -
-10:10 AM -
- 12:24 PM -
- 11:17 AM -
- 03:46 PM -
- 09:03 AM -
- 07:56 AM -
- 02:41 PM -
- 10:11 AM -
-12:27 PM -
- 11:19 AM -
- 03:53 PM -
- 09:02 AM -
- 07:53 AM -
- 02:47 PM -
- 10:10 AM -
-12:29 PM -
- 11:20 AM -
- 04:00 PM -
- 08:59 AM -
- 07:47 AM -
- 02:52 PM -
- 10:08 AM -
-12:31 PM -
- 1119 AM -
- 04:08 PM -
- 08:54 AM -

10:09 AM
09:03 AM
03:42 PM
11:17 AM
01:31 PM
12:24 PM
04:53 PM
10:11 AM
09:03 AM
03:49 PM
11:18 AM
01:35 PM
12:27 PM
05:01 PM
10:10 AM
09:01 AM
03:56 PM
11:19 AM
01:39 PM
12:29 PM
05:10 PM
10:09 AM
08:58 AM
04:03 PM
11:19 AM
01:42 PM
12:31 PM
05:20 PM
10:07 AM

02-02-25 -
03-02-25 -
04-02-25 -
05-02-25 -
06-02-25 -
07-02-25 -
08-02-25 -
09-02-25 -
10-02-25 -
11-02-25 -
12-02-25 -
13-02-25 -
14-02-25 -
15-02-25 -
16-02-25 -
17-02-25 -
18-02-25 -
19-02-25 -
20-02-25 -
21-02-25 -
22-02-25 -
23-02-25 -
24-02-25 -
25-02-25 -
26-02-25 -
27-02-25 -
28-02-25 -

10:05 AM
12:32 PM
11:18 AM
04:15 PM
08:48 AM
07:32 AM
03:03 PM
10:01 AM
12:32 PM
11:16 AM
04:22 PM
08:41 AM
07:23 AM
03:08 PM
09:56 AM
12:32 PM
11:13 AM
04:29 PM
08:33 AM
07:12 AM
03:12 PM
09:50 AM
12:31 PM
11:10 AM
04:36 PM
08:25 AM
07:01 AM

-11:19 AM
-01:46 PM
-12:32 PM
-05:29 PM
-10:03 AM
- 08:47 AM
-04:18 PM
-11:17 AM
-01:48 PM
-12:32 PM
-05:39 PM
- 09:58 AM
- 08:40 AM
-04:25 PM
-11:14 AM
-01:51 PM
-12:32 PM
-05:48 PM
- 09:53 AM
- 08:32 AM
-04:32 PM
- 11:11 AM
-01:52 PM
-12:31 PM
-05:58 PM
- 09:47 AM
- 08:23 AM

02-03-25 -
03-03-25 -
04-03-25 -
05-03-25 -
06-03-25 -
07-03-25 -
08-03-25 -
09-03-25 -
10-03-25 -
11-03-25 -
12-03-25 -
13-03-25 -
14-03-25 -
15-03-25 -
16-03-25 -
17-03-25 -
18-03-25 -
19-03-25 -
20-03-25 -
21-03-25 -
22-03-25 -
23-03-25 -
24-03-25 -
25-03-25 -
26-03-25 -
27-03-25 -
28-03-25 -
29-03-25 -
30-03-25 -

09:44 AM
12:30 PM
11:06 AM
04:42 PM
08:15 AM
06:49 AM
03:20 PM
10:37 AM
01:28 PM
12:01 PM
05:48 PM
09:05 AM
07:36 AM
04:23 PM
10:30 AM
01:26 PM
11:57 AM
05:54 PM
08:56 AM
07:24 AM
04:26 PM
10:22 AM
01:24 PM
11:52 AM
06:00 PM
08:46 AM
07:11 AM
04:29 PM
10:15 AM

-11:07 AM
-01:53 PM
-12:30 PM
-06:07 PM
- 09:40 AM
-08:14 AM
-04:45 PM
-12:03 PM
-02:54 PM
-01:28 PM
-07:15 PM
-10:33 AM
-09:04 AM
-05:51 PM
- 11:58 AM
-02:556 PM
-01:26 PM
-07:24 PM
-10:25 AM
- 08:54 AM
-05:57 PM
- 11:53 AM
-02:56 PM
-01:24 PM
-07:32 PM
-10:18 AM
- 08:44 AM
-06:03 PM
- 11:49 AM

02-07-25
03-07-25
04-07-25
05-07-25
06-07-25
07-07-25
08-07-25
09-07-25
10-07-25
11-07-25
12-07-25
13-07-25
14-07-25
15-07-25
16-07-25
17-07-25
18-07-25
19-07-25
20-07-25
21-07-25
22-07-25
23-07-25
24-07-25
25-07-25
26-07-25
27-07-25
28-07-25
29-07-25
30-07-25
31-07-25

- 07:03 PM -
- 07:39 AM -
- 05:47 AM -
- 05:09 PM -
- 09:34 AM -
-01:22 PM -
- 11:29 AM -
-07:01 PM -
- 07:43 AM -
- 05:52 AM -
- 05:08 PM -
- 09:37 AM -
-01:22 PM -
- 11:31 AM -
- 06:58 PM -
- 07:48 AM -
- 05:58 AM -
- 05:05 PM -
-09:42 AM -
-01:24 PM -
- 11:32 AM -
- 06:53 PM -
- 07:53 AM -
- 06:04 AM -
- 05:02 PM -
- 09:44 AM -
-01:23 PM -
- 11:34 AM -
- 06:49 PM -
- 07:59 AM -

08:57 PM
09:33 AM
07:40 AM
07:02 PM
11:28 AM
03:15 PM
01:22 PM
08:54 PM
09:36 AM
07:44 AM
07:00 PM
11:30 AM
03:14 PM
01:23 PM
08:50 PM
09:40 AM
07:49 AM
06:56 PM
11:33 AM
03:14 PM
01:23 PM
08:44 PM
09:43 AM
07:53 AM
06:51 PM
11:33 AM
03:12 PM
01:23 PM
08:38 PM
09:47 AM

02-08-25 -
03-08-25 -
04-08-25 -
05-08-25 -
06-08-25 -
07-08-25 -
08-08-25 -
09-08-25 - 04:53 PM
10-08-25 - 09:51 AM
11-08-25 - 01:21 PM
12-08-25 - 11:37 AM
13-08-25 - 06:34 PM
14-08-25 - 08:10 AM
15-08-25 - 06:27 AM
16-08-25 - 04:48 PM
17-08-25 - 09:55 AM
18-08-25 - 01:20 PM
19-08-25 - 11:38 AM
20-08-25 - 06:26 PM
21-08-25 - 08:15 AM
22-08-25 - 06:35 AM
23-08-25 - 04:42 PM
24-08-25 - 09:58 AM
25-08-25 - 01:19 PM
26-08-25 - 11:38 AM
27-08-25 - 06:16 PM
28-08-25 - 08:20 AM
29-08-25 - 06:43 AM

04:58 PM
09:48 AM
01:23 PM
11:36 AM
06:42 PM
08:04 AM
06:19 AM

-06:46 PM
-11:36 AM
-03:10 PM
-01:23 PM
-08:29 PM
- 09:50 AM
- 08:04 AM
- 06:38 PM
-11:36 AM
-03:06 PM
-01:22 PM
-08:19 PM
- 09:54 AM
-08:10 AM
-06:31 PM
- 11:38 AM
-03:03 PM
-01:20 PM
-08:08 PM
- 09:57 AM
-08:16 AM
-06:23 PM
- 11:38 AM
-02:59 PM
-01:18 PM
-07:56 PM
- 09:59 AM
-08:21 AM | 29-09-25 -
30-08-25 - 04:35 PM - 06:13 PM | 30-09-25 - 11:40 AM
31-08-25 - 10:01 AM - 11:39 AM -

nb yrm JrGmeven

ABMEB) MTHBL LICHFTRIGLLIY FRISFFMD GIpaT)Tev AFTNeICIT CBhIHBEN@ ®H6WidHHIAIDDBHI-

02-09-25 -
03-09-25 -
04-09-25 -
05-09-25 -
06-09-25 -
07-09-25 -
08-09-25 -
09-09-25 -
10-09-25 -
11-09-25 -
12-09-25 -
13-09-25 -
14-09-25 -
15-09-25 -
16-09-25 -
17-09-25 -
18-09-25 -
19-09-25 -
20-09-25 -
21-09-25 -
22-09-25 -
23-09-25 -
24-09-25 -
25-09-25 -
26-09-25 -
27-09-25 -
28-09-25 -

11:39 AM
06:07 PM
08:25 AM
06:50 AM
04:27 PM
10:04 AM
01:15 PM
11:39 AM
05:57 PM
08:31 AM
06:58 AM
04:19 PM
10:06 AM
01:13 PM
11:40 AM
05:48 PM
08:36 AM
07:06 AM
04:12 PM
10:09 AM
01:09 PM
11:40 AM
05:37 PM
08:42 AM
07:14 AM
04:04 PM
10:11 AM
01:07 PM

-01:16 PM
-07:45 PM
-10:02 AM
- 08:26 AM
-06:03 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:50 PM
-01:14 PM
-07:32 PM
-10:05 AM
-08:31 AM
-05:52 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:45 PM
-01:12 PM
-07:20 PM
-10:08 AM
-08:37 AM
-05:43 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:39 PM
-01:10 PM
-07:07 PM
-10:11 AM
-08:42 AM
-05:32 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:34 PM
-01:07 PM

\31-01-25 - 07:41 AM - 08:53 AM A - A31-03-25 - 01:22 PM - 02:56 PM J

o uy T Aumust ¥ Scptember
01-07-25 - 11:27 AM - 01:21 PM \ 01-08-25 - 06:12 AM - 07:59 AM ) 01-09-25 - 01:17 PM - 02:54 PM

02-04-25 -
03-04-25 -
04-04-25 -
05-04-25 -
06-04-25 -
07-04-25 -
08-04-25 -
09-04-25 -
10-04-25 -
11-04-25
12-04-25 -
13-04-25 -
14-04-25 -
15-04-25 -
16-04-25 -
17-04-25 -
18-04-25 -
19-04-25 -
20-04-25 -
21-04-25 -
22-04-25 -
23-04-25 -
24-04-25 -
25-04-25 -
26-04-25 -
27-04-25 -
28-04-25 -
29-04-25 -
30-04-25 -

02-10-25 -
03-10-25 -
04-10-25 -
05-10-25 -
06-10-25 -
07-10-25 -
08-10-25 -
09-10-25 -
10-10-25 -
11-10-25
12-10-25 -
13-10-25 -
14-10-25 -
15-10-25 -
16-10-25 -
17-10-25 -
18-10-25 -
19-10-25 -
20-10-25 -
21-10-25 -
22-10-25 -
23-10-25 -
24-10-25 -
25-10-25 -
26-10-25 -
27-10-25 -
28-10-25 -
29-10-25 -
30-10-25 -
31-10-25 -

§y o

06:06 PM
08:36 AM
06:59 AM
04:32 PM
10:08 AM
01:20 PM
11:43 AM
06:12 PM
08:26 AM
- 06:47 AM
04:36 PM
10:00 AM
01:17 PM
11:38 AM
06:17 PM
08:16 AM
06:35 AM
04:38 PM
09:54 AM
01:16 PM
11:34 AM
06:22 PM
08:07 AM
06:24 AM
04:41 PM
09:48 AM
01:15 PM
11:30 AM
06:28 PM

08:47 AM
07:22 AM
03:56 PM
10:14 AM
01:05 PM
11:40 AM
05:16 PM
08:52 AM
07:30 AM
- 03:50 PM
10:18 AM
01:03 PM
11:41 AM
05:08 PM
08:59 AM
07:39 AM
03:43 PM
10:22 AM
01:02 PM
11:42 AM
04:58 PM
09:05 AM
07:48 AM
03:37 PM
10:25 AM
01:01 PM
11:44 AM
04:50 PM
09:12 AM
07:57 AM

oUULILD

02-05-25
03-05-25
04-05-25
05-05-25
06-05-25
07-05-25
08-05-25
09-05-25
10-05-25
11-05-25
12-05-25
13-05-25
14-05-25
15-05-25
16-05-25
17-05-25
18-05-25
19-05-25
20-05-25
21-05-25
22-05-25
23-05-25
24-05-25
25-05-25
26-05-25
27-05-25
28-05-25
29-05-25
30-05-25

- 06:14 AM -
- 04:45 PM -
- 09:42 AM -
-01:15 PM -
- 11:27 AM -
- 06:34 PM -
- 07:53 AM -
- 06:04 AM -
- 04:48 PM -
- 09:38 AM -
-01:14 PM -
- 11:25 AM -
- 06:40 PM -
- 07:47 AM -
- 05:57 AM -
- 04:53 PM -
- 09:34 AM -
-01:14 PM -
- 11:24 AM -
- 06:45 PM -
- 07:41 AM -
- 05:50 AM -
- 04:56 PM -
- 09:32 AM -
-01:14 PM -
- 11:22 AM -
- 06:50 PM -
- 07:38 AM -
- 05:45 AM -

02-11-25
03-11-25
04-11-25
05-11-25
06-11-25
07-11-25
08-11-25
09-11-25
10-11-25
11-11-25
12-11-25
13-11-25
14-11-25
15-11-25
16-11-25
17-11-25
18-11-25
19-11-25
20-11-25
21-11-25
22-11-25
23-11-25
24-11-25
25-11-25
26-11-25
27-11-25
28-11-25
29-11-25
30-11-25

- 09:29 AM -
-12:01 PM -
- 10:45 AM -
- 03:42 PM -
- 08:19 AM -
- 07:06 AM -
- 02:27 PM -
- 09:35 AM -
-12:01 PM -
- 10:48 AM -
- 03:37 PM -
- 08:25 AM -
- 07:15 AM -
- 02:24 PM -
- 09:40 AM -
-12:02 PM -
- 10:51 AM -
- 03:32 PM -
- 08:32 AM -
- 07:24 AM -
- 02:21 PM -
- 09:45 AM -
-12:03 PM -
- 10:55 AM -
- 03:29 PM -
- 08:40 AM -
- 07:33 AM -
- 02:21 PM -
- 09:50 AM -

SHodlTL_T

01-01-25 - 03:40 PM - 04:46 PM Y 01-02-25 - 02:58 PM - 04:11 PM Y 01-03-25 - 03:16 PM - 04:39 PM ' 01-04-25 - 11:47 AM 01-05-25 - 07:59 AM - 09:44 AM

-01:22 PM
-07:41 PM
-10:11 AM
- 08:34 AM
-06:08 PM
- 11:44 AM
-02:57 PM
-01:20 PM
-07:49 PM
-10:04 AM
- 08:25 AM
-06:14 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:56 PM
-01:18 PM
-07:57 PM
- 09:56 AM
-08:15 AM
-06:19 PM
-11:35 AM
-02:58 PM
-01:16 PM
-08:05 PM
- 09:50 AM
- 08:07 AM
-06:24 PM
-11:31 AM
-02:59 PM
-01:15 PM
-08:13 PM

07:59 AM
06:31 PM
11:28 AM
03:01 PM
01:14 PM
08:21 PM
09:40 AM
07:51 AM
06:36 PM
11:26 AM
03:02 PM
01:14 PM
08:29 PM
09:36 AM
07:46 AM
06:43 PM
11:24 AM
03:04 PM
01:14 PM
08:36 PM
09:32 AM
07:41 AM
06:47 PM
11:23 AM
03:06 PM
01:14 PM
08:42 PM
09:30 AM
07:37 AM

\31-05-25 - 05:00 PM - 06:53 PM /

-/
 ___October 1 November ____
01-10-25 - 05:27 PM - 06:54 PM Y 01-11-25 - 03:31 PM - 04:47 PM

-10:13 AM
-08:48 AM
-05:22 PM
- 11:39 AM
-02:30 PM
-01:05 PM
-06:41 PM
-10:16 AM
-08:53 AM
-05:13 PM
-11:41 AM
-02:25 PM
-01:03 PM
-06:30 PM
-10:20 AM
- 08:59 AM
-05:03 PM
- 11:42 AM
-02:21 PM
-01:01 PM
-06:18 PM
-10:24 AM
-09:06 AM
-04:55 PM
- 11:42 AM
-02:18 PM
-01:01 PM
-06:07 PM
-10:28 AM
09:13 AM

10:44 AM
01:16 PM
12:00 PM
04:57 PM
09:33 AM
08:19 AM
03:40 PM
10:48 AM
01:13 PM
12:00 PM
04:50 PM
09:37 AM
08:26 AM
03:35 PM
10:51 AM
01:12 PM
12:01 PM
04:43 PM
09:42 AM
08:33 AM
03:30 PM
10:54 AM
01:12 PM
12:04 PM
04:38 PM
09:48 AM
08:41 AM
03:29 PM
10:57 AM

01-06-25 -
02-06-25 -
03-06-25 -
04-06-25 -
05-06-25 -
06-06-25 -
07-06-25 -
08-06-25 -
09-06-25 -
10-06-25 -
11-06-25 -
12-06-25 -
13-06-25 -
14-06-25 -
15-06-25 -
16-06-25 -
17-06-25 -
18-06-25 -
19-06-25 -
20-06-25 -
21-06-25 -
22-06-25 -
23-06-25 -
24-06-25 -
25-06-25 -
26-06-25 -
27-06-25 -
28-06-25 -
29-06-25 -
30-06-25 -

09:29 AM
01:15 PM
11:22 AM
06:55 PM
07:35 AM
05:42 AM
05:03 PM
09:29 AM
01:16 PM
11:22 AM
06:59 PM
07:35 AM
05:41 AM
05:06 PM
09:29 AM
01:18 PM
11:24 AM
07:01 PM
07:35 AM
05:41 AM
05:07 PM
09:30 AM
01:19 PM
11:25 AM
07:02 PM
07:37 AM
05:43 AM
05:08 PM
09:32 AM
01:21 PM

02-12-25 -
03-12-25 -
04-12-25 -
05-12-25 -
06-12-25 -
07-12-25 -
08-12-25 -
09-12-25 -
10-12-25 -
11-12-25 -
12-12-25 -
13-12-25 -
14-12-25 -
15-12-25 -
16-12-25 -
17-12-25 -
18-12-25 -
19-12-25 -
20-12-25 -
21-12-25 -
22-12-25 -
23-12-25 -
24-12-25 -
25-12-25 -
26-12-25 -
27-12-25 -
28-12-25 -
29-12-25 -
30-12-25 -
31-12-25 -

10:58 AM
03:27 PM
08:46 AM
07:41 AM
02:21 PM
09:56 AM
12:08 PM
11:02 AM
03:27 PM
08:52 AM
07:47 AM
02:23 PM
10:00 AM
12:12 PM
11:06 AM
03:30 PM
08:57 AM
07:52 AM
02:26 PM
10:04 AM
12:16 PM
11:10 AM
03:33 PM
09:00 AM
07:55 AM
02:29 PM
10:07 AM
12:19 PM
11:13 AM
03:39 PM

N - -/
01-12-25 - 12:06 PM - 01:13 PM

-11:22 AM
-03:08 PM
-01:15 PM
-08:49 PM
-09:28 AM
-07:35 AM
-06:57 PM
- 11:23 AM
-03:09 PM
-01:16 PM
-08:53 PM
-09:29 AM
-07:35 AM
-07:00 PM
-11:23 AM
-03:12 PM
-01:18 PM
-08:56 PM
-09:29 AM
-07:35 AM
-07:01 PM
-11:25 AM
-03:13 PM
-01:19 PM
-08:57 PM
-09:31 AM
-07:37 AM
-07:02 PM
- 11:26 AM
-03:15 PM

-12:06 PM
-04:35 PM
-09:53 AM
- 08:47 AM
-03:28 PM
-11:02 AM
-01:14 PM
-12:09 PM
-04:34 PM
- 09:58 AM
- 08:53 AM
-03:29 PM
- 11:06 AM
-01:17 PM
-12:12 PM
-04:36 PM
-10:03 AM
-08:57 AM
-03:31 PM
- 11:09 AM
-01:21 PM
-12:16 PM
-04:39 PM
-10:06 AM
-09:00 AM
-03:35 PM
-11:13 AM
-01:24 PM
-12:19 PM
-04:45 PM

le.ca

Wwww.srirajaraj



@Cyrd / aigeureuds sammaqip 2025 - snodemwi GohyLD

02-01-25 - 07:57 AM - 09:03 AM | 02-02-25 - 12:32 PM - 01:45 PM | 02-03-25 - 12:30 PM - 01:53 PM
03-01-25 - 02:35 PM - 03:41 PM | 03-02-25 - 11:18 AM - 12:32 PM | 03-03-25 - 11:06 AM - 12:30 PM
04-01-25 - 01:29 PM - 02:36 PM | 04-02-25 - 10:04 AM - 11:18 AM | 04-03-25 - 09:42 AM - 11:06 AM
05-01-25 - 12:23 PM - 01:30 PM | 05-02-25 - 08:49 AM - 10:04 AM | 05-03-25 - 08:17 AM - 09:41 AM
06-01-25 - 11:17 AM - 12:24 PM | 06-02-25 - 07:34 AM - 08:48 AM | 06-03-25 - 06:51 AM - 08:15 AM
07-01-25 - 10:10 AM - 11:17 AM | 07-02-25 - 03:02 PM - 04:17 PM | 07-03-25 - 03:19 PM - 04:44 PM
08-01-25 - 09:03 AM - 10:10 AM | 08-02-25 - 01:48 PM - 03:03 PM | 08-03-25 - 01:54 PM - 03:20 PM
09-01-25 - 07:56 AM - 09:03 AM | 09-02-25 - 12:32 PM - 01:48 PM | 09-03-25 - 01:28 PM - 02:54 PM
10-01-25 - 02:40 PM - 03:48 PM | 10-02-25 - 11:16 AM - 12:32 PM | 10-03-25 - 12:02 PM - 01:28 PM
11-01-25 - 01:34 PM - 02:41 PM | 11-02-25 - 10:00 AM - 11:16 AM | 11-03-25 - 10:35 AM - 12:01 PM
12-01-25 - 12:26 PM - 01:34 PM | 12-02-25 - 08:42 AM - 09:59 AM | 12-03-25 - 09:07 AM - 10:34 AM
13-01-25 - 11:19 AM - 12:27 PM | 13-02-25 - 07:24 AM - 08:41 AM | 13-03-25 - 07:38 AM - 09:05 AM
14-01-25 - 10:11 AM - 11:19 AM | 14-02-25 - 03:07 PM - 04:24 PM | 14-03-25 - 04:22 PM - 05:50 PM
15-01-25 - 09:02 AM - 10:11 AM | 15-02-25 - 01:50 PM - 03:08 PM | 15-03-25 - 02:55 PM - 04:23 PM
16-01-25 - 07:53 AM - 09:02 AM | 16-02-25 - 12:32 PM - 01:50 PM | 16-03-25 - 01:27 PM - 02:55 PM
17-01-25 - 02:46 PM - 03:55 PM | 17-02-25 - 11:14 AM - 12:32 PM | 17-03-25 - 11:57 AM - 01:26 PM
18-01-25 - 01:38 PM - 02:47 PM | 18-02-25 - 09:54 AM - 11:13 AM | 18-03-25 - 10:28 AM - 11:57 AM
19-01-25 - 12:29 PM - 01:38 PM | 19-02-25 - 08:34 AM - 09:54 AM | 19-03-25 - 08:57 AM - 10:27 AM
20-01-25 - 11:19 AM - 12:29 PM | 20-02-25 - 07:14 AM - 08:33 AM [ 20-03-25 - 07:26 AM - 08:56 AM
21-01-25 - 10:10 AM - 11:20 AM | 21-02-25 - 03:11 PM - 04:31 PM | 21-03-25 - 04:26 PM - 05:56 PM
22-01-25 - 08:59 AM - 10:09 AM | 22-02-25 - 01:52 PM - 03:12 PM | 22-03-25 - 02:55 PM - 04:26 PM
23-01-25 - 07:48 AM - 08:59 AM | 23-02-25 - 12:31 PM - 01:52 PM | 23-03-25 - 01:24 PM - 02:56 PM
24-01-25 - 02:52 PM - 04:02 PM | 24-02-25 - 11:10 AM - 12:31 PM | 24-03-25 - 11:53 AM - 01:24 PM
25-01-25 - 01:41 PM - 02:52 PM | 25-02-25 - 09:48 AM - 11:10 AM | 25-03-25 - 10:20 AM - 11:52 AM
26-01-25 - 12:31 PM - 01:42 PM | 26-02-25 - 08:26 AM - 09:48 AM | 26-03-25 - 08:47 AM - 10:19 AM
27-01-25 - 11:19 AM - 12:31 PM | 27-02-25 - 07:02 AM - 08:25 AM | 27-03-25 - 07:13 AM - 08:46 AM
28-01-25 - 10:07 AM - 11:19 AM | 28-02-25 - 03:15 PM - 04:38 PM | 28-03-25 - 04:29 PM - 06:02 PM
29-01-25 - 08:55 AM - 10:07 AM - - 29-03-25 - 02:56 PM - 04:29 PM
30-01-25 - 07:42 AM - 08:54 AM - - 30-03-25 - 01:22 PM - 02:56 PM
\31-01-25 - 02:57 PM - 04:10 PM A\ - - A31-03-25 - 11:48 AM - 01:22 PM/

02-07-25 - 07:39 AM - 09:33 AM | 02-08-25 - 03:11 PM - 04:58 PM | 02-09-25 - 10:01 AM - 11:39 AM
03-07-25 - 05:46 AM - 07:39 AM | 03-08-25 - 01:23 PM - 03:10 PM | 03-09-25 - 08:25 AM - 10:02 AM
04-07-25 - 05:08 PM - 07:02 PM | 04-08-25 - 11:36 AM - 01:23 PM | 04-09-25 - 06:49 AM - 08:25 AM
05-07-25 - 03:15 PM - 05:09 PM | 05-08-25 - 09:49 AM - 11:36 AM | 05-09-25 - 04:28 PM - 06:04 PM
06-07-25 - 01:21 PM - 03:14 PM | 06-08-25 - 08:03 AM - 09:50 AM | 06-09-25 - 02:51 PM - 04:27 PM
07-07-25 - 11:28 AM - 01:22 PM | 07-08-25 - 06:18 AM - 08:04 AM | 07-09-25 - 01:15 PM - 02:51 PM
08-07-25 - 09:36 AM - 11:29 AM | 08-08-25 - 04:54 PM - 06:40 PM | 08-09-25 - 11:39 AM - 01:15 PM
09-07-25 - 07:43 AM - 09:36 AM | 09-08-25 - 03:07 PM - 04:53 PM | 09-09-25 - 10:04 AM - 11:39 AM
10-07-25 - 05:51 AM - 07:43 AM | 10-08-25 - 01:22 PM - 03:07 PM | 10-09-25 - 08:30 AM - 10:05 AM
11-07-25 - 05:08 PM - 07:01 PM | 11-08-25 - 11:36 AM - 01:21 PM | 11-09-25 - 06:57 AM - 08:31 AM
12-07-25 - 03:15 PM - 05:08 PM | 12-08-25 - 09:53 AM - 11:37 AM | 12-09-25 - 04:20 PM - 05:54 PM
13-07-25 - 01:22 PM - 03:14 PM | 13-08-25 - 08:09 AM - 09:53 AM | 13-09-25 - 02:45 PM - 04:19 PM
14-07-25 - 11:30 AM -01:22 PM | 14-08-25 - 06:26 AM - 08:10 AM | 14-09-25 - 01:12 PM - 02:45 PM
15-07-25 - 09:39 AM - 11:31 AM | 15-08-25 - 04:48 PM - 06:32 PM | 15-09-25 - 11:40 AM - 01:13 PM
16-07-25 - 07:47 AM - 09:39 AM | 16-08-25 - 03:04 PM - 04:48 PM | 16-09-25 - 10:07 AM - 11:40 AM
17-07-25 - 05:57 AM - 07:48 AM | 17-08-25 - 01:21 PM - 03:04 PM | 17-09-25 - 08:36 AM - 10:08 AM
18-07-25 - 05:06 PM - 06:57 PM | 18-08-25 - 11:37 AM - 01:20 PM | 18-09-25 - 07:05 AM - 08:36 AM
19-07-25 - 03:14 PM - 05:05 PM | 19-08-25 - 09:55 AM - 11:38 AM | 19-09-25 - 04:13 PM - 05:44 PM
20-07-25 - 01:24 PM - 03:15 PM | 20-08-25 - 08:14 AM - 09:56 AM | 20-09-25 - 02:41 PM - 04:12 PM
21-07-25 - 11:33 AM - 01:24 PM | 21-08-25 - 06:34 AM - 08:15 AM | 21-09-25 - 01:10 PM - 02:40 PM
22-07-25 - 09:42 AM - 11:32 AM | 22-08-25 - 04:42 PM - 06:23 PM | 22-09-25 - 11:39 AM - 01:09 PM
23-07-25 - 07:52 AM - 09:42 AM | 23-08-25 - 03:01 PM - 04:42 PM | 23-09-25 - 10:10 AM - 11:40 AM
24-07-25 - 06:03 AM - 07:53 AM | 24-08-25 - 01:19 PM - 03:00 PM | 24-09-25 - 08:41 AM - 10:10 AM
25-07-25 - 05:02 PM - 06:52 PM | 25-08-25 - 11:38 AM - 01:19 PM | 25-09-25 - 07:13 AM - 08:42 AM
26-07-25 - 03:12 PM - 05:02 PM | 26-08-25 - 09:58 AM - 11:38 AM | 26-09-25 - 04:05 PM - 05:34 PM
27-07-25 - 01:23 PM - 03:12 PM | 27-08-25 - 08:19 AM - 09:59 AM | 27-09-25 - 02:36 PM - 04:04 PM
28-07-25 - 11:34 AM - 01:23 PM | 28-08-25 - 06:41 AM - 08:20 AM | 28-09-25 - 01:07 PM - 02:35 PM
29-07-25 - 09:45 AM - 11:34 AM | 29-08-25 - 04:36 PM - 06:15 PM | 29-09-25 - 11:39 AM - 01:07 PM
30-07-25 - 07:58 AM - 09:47 AM | 30-08-25 - 02:56 PM - 04:35 PM | 30-09-25 - 10:13 AM - 11:40 AM
31-07-25 - 06:11 AM - 07:59 AM A\ 31-08-25 - 01:17 PM - 02:55 PM - -
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02-04-25 - 08:37 AM
03-04-25 - 07:00 AM
04-04-25 - 04:32 PM
05-04-25 - 02:57 PM
06-04-25 - 01:20 PM
07-04-25 - 11:43 AM
08-04-25 - 10:06 AM
09-04-25 - 08:27 AM
10-04-25 - 06:48 AM
11-04-25 - 04:35 PM
12-04-25 - 02:57 PM
13-04-25 - 01:18 PM
14-04-25 - 11:38 AM
15-04-25 - 09:59 AM
16-04-25 - 08:17 AM
17-04-25 - 06:36 AM
18-04-25 - 04:38 PM
19-04-25 - 02:57 PM
20-04-25 - 01:17 PM
21-04-25 - 11:34 AM
22-04-25 - 09:52 AM
23-04-25 - 08:09 AM
24-04-25 - 06:25 AM
25-04-25 - 04:42 PM
26-04-25 - 02:58 PM
27-04-25 - 01:15 PM
28-04-25 - 11:31 AM
29-04-25 - 09:46 AM
30-04-25 - 08:00 AM

02-10-25 - 07:21 AM
03-10-25 - 03:58 PM
04-10-25 - 02:31 PM
05-10-25 - 01:05 PM
06-10-25 - 11:40 AM
07-10-25 - 10:16 AM
08-10-25 - 08:52 AM
09-10-25 - 07:29 AM
10-10-25 - 03:50 PM
11-10-25 - 02:27 PM
12-10-25 - 01:04 PM
13-10-25 - 11:41 AM
14-10-25 - 10:19 AM
15-10-25 - 08:58 AM
16-10-25 - 07:38 AM
17-10-25 - 03:44 PM
18-10-25 - 02:22 PM
19-10-25 - 01:02 PM
20-10-25 - 11:42 AM
21-10-25 - 10:22 AM
22-10-25 - 09:04 AM
23-10-25 - 07:47 AM
24-10-25 - 03:38 PM
25-10-25 - 02:19 PM
26-10-25 - 01:00 PM
27-10-25 - 11:44 AM
28-10-25 - 10:27 AM
29-10-25 - 09:10 AM
30-10-25 - 07:56 AM
31-10-25 - 03:33 PM

oUULILD

01-01-25 - 09:03 AM - 10:09 AM ) 01-02-25 - 01:45 PM - 02:58 PM ) 01-03-25 - 01:53 PM - 03:16 PM \ 01-04-25 - 10:13 AM - 11:47 AM Y 01-05-25 - 06:15 AM - 07:59 AM Y 01-06-25 - 01:15 PM - 03:07 PM

-10:12 AM | 02-05-25 - 04:45 PM - 06:30 PM | 02-06-25 - 11:22 AM - 01:15 PM
-08:36 AM | 03-05-25 - 03:00 PM - 04:45 PM | 03-06-25 - 09:29 AM
-06:08 PM | 04-05-25 - 01:14 PM - 03:00 PM | 04-06-25 - 07:36 AM - 09:29 AM
-04:32 PM | 05-05-25 - 11:28 AM - 01:15 PM | 05-06-25 - 05:42 AM - 07:35 AM
-02:57 PM | 06-05-25 - 09:41 AM - 11:27 AM | 06-06-25 - 05:03 PM - 06:56 PM
-01:20 PM | 07-05-25 - 07:53 AM - 09:40 AM | 07-06-25 - 03:10 PM - 05:03 PM
-11:43 AM | 08-05-25 - 06:06 AM - 07:53 AM | 08-06-25 - 01:17 PM - 03:10 PM
-10:05 AM | 09-05-25 - 04:48 PM - 06:35 PM | 09-06-25 - 11:22 AM - 01:16 PM
-08:26 AM | 10-05-25 - 03:01 PM - 04:48 PM | 10-06-25 - 09:28 AM
-06:13 PM | 11-05-25 - 01:14 PM - 03:02 PM | 11-06-25 - 07:35 AM - 09:29 AM
-04:36 PM | 12-05-25 - 11:25 AM - 01:14 PM | 12-06-25 - 05:41 AM - 07:35 AM
-02:56 PM | 13-05-25 - 09:37 AM - 11:25 AM | 13-06-25 - 05:05 PM - 06:59 PM
-01:17 PM | 14-05-25 - 07:47 AM - 09:36 AM | 14-06-25 - 03:12 PM - 05:06 PM
-11:38 AM | 15-05-25 - 05:58 AM - 07:47 AM | 15-06-25 - 01:18 PM - 03:12 PM
-09:57 AM | 16-05-25 - 04:53 PM - 06:42 PM | 16-06-25 - 11:23 AM - 01:18 PM
-08:16 AM | 17-05-25 - 03:04 PM - 04:53 PM | 17-06-25 - 09:29 AM
-06:18 PM | 18-05-25 - 01:14 PM - 03:04 PM | 18-06-25 - 07:35 AM - 09:29 AM
-04:38 PM | 19-05-25 - 11:24 AM - 01:14 PM | 19-06-25 - 05:41 AM - 07:35 AM
-02:58 PM | 20-05-25 - 09:33 AM - 11:24 AM | 20-06-25 - 05:07 PM - 07:01 PM
-01:16 PM | 21-05-25 - 07:42 AM - 09:33 AM | 21-06-25 - 03:12 PM - 05:07 PM
- 11:34 AM | 22-05-25 - 05:51 AM - 07:41 AM | 22-06-25 - 01:19 PM - 03:13 PM
-09:51 AM | 23-05-25 - 04:56 PM - 06:47 PM | 23-06-25 - 11:25 AM - 01:19 PM
- 08:07 AM | 24-05-25 - 03:05 PM - 04:56 PM | 24-06-25 - 09:30 AM
-06:25 PM | 25-05-25 - 01:15 PM - 03:06 PM | 25-06-25 - 07:36 AM - 09:30 AM
-04:41 PM | 26-05-25 - 11:22 AM - 01:14 PM | 26-06-25 - 05:43 AM - 07:37 AM
-02:59 PM | 27-05-25 - 09:30 AM - 11:22 AM | 27-06-25 - 05:08 PM - 07:02 PM
-01:15 PM | 28-05-25 - 07:38 AM - 09:30 AM | 28-06-25 - 03:14 PM - 05:08 PM
-11:30 AM | 29-05-25 - 05:46 AM - 07:38 AM | 29-06-25 - 01:20 PM - 03:14 PM
-09:45 AM | 30-05-25 - 04:59 PM - 06:51 PM | 30-06-25 - 11:27 AM - 01:21 PM

\31-05-25 - 03:08 PM - 05:00 PM /

- - -
v T Aumst September  October Y November _J ___Docember |
01-07-25 - 09:33 AM - 11:27 AM Y 01-08-25 - 04:59 PM - 06:47 PM Y 01-09-25 - 11:39 AM -01:17 PM \ 01-10-25 - 08:46 AM - 10:13 AM Y 01-11-25 - 02:16 PM - 03:31 PM Y 01-12-25 - 10:58 AM - 12:06 PM

-08:47 AM | 02-11-25 - 12:00 PM - 01:15 PM | 02-12-25 - 09:51 AM
-05:24 PM | 03-11-25 - 10:46 AM - 12:01 PM | 03-12-25 - 08:45 AM - 09:52 AM
-03:56 PM | 04-11-25 - 09:31 AM - 10:45 AM | 04-12-25 - 07:39 AM - 08:46 AM
-02:30 PM | 05-11-25 - 08:17 AM - 09:31 AM | 05-12-25 - 02:21 PM - 03:28 PM
-01:05 PM | 06-11-25 - 07:05 AM - 08:19 AM | 06-12-25 - 01:15 PM - 02:21 PM
- 11:40 AM | 07-11-25 - 02:27 PM - 03:41 PM | 07-12-25 - 12:09 PM - 01:15 PM
-10:16 AM | 08-11-25 - 01:13 PM - 02:27 PM | 08-12-25 - 11:02 AM - 12:08 PM
-08:52 AM | 09-11-25 - 12:01 PM - 01:14 PM | 09-12-25 - 09:56 AM
-05:13 PM | 10-11-25 - 10:48 AM - 12:01 PM | 10-12-25 - 08:51 AM - 09:57 AM
-03:50 PM | 11-11-25 - 09:35 AM - 10:48 AM | 11-12-25 - 07:46 AM - 08:52 AM
-02:26 PM | 12-11-25 - 08:25 AM - 09:37 AM | 12-12-25 - 02:23 PM - 03:29 PM
-01:03 PM | 13-11-25 - 07:14 AM - 08:25 AM | 13-12-25 - 01:17 PM - 02:23 PM
-11:41 AM | 14-11-25 - 02:24 PM - 03:35 PM | 14-12-25 - 12:12 PM - 01:17 PM
-10:20 AM | 15-11-25 - 01:13 PM - 02:24 PM | 15-12-25 - 11:06 AM - 12:12 PM
-08:59 AM | 16-11-25 - 12:02 PM - 01:13 PM | 16-12-25 - 10:01 AM
-05:05 PM | 17-11-25 - 10:51 AM - 12:02 PM | 17-12-25 - 08:56 AM
-03:43 PM | 18-11-25 - 09:40 AM - 10:51 AM | 18-12-25 - 07:52 AM - 08:57 AM
-02:22 PM | 19-11-25 - 08:32 AM - 09:42 AM | 19-12-25 - 02:25 PM - 03:30 PM
-01:02 PM | 20-11-25 - 07:23 AM - 08:32 AM | 20-12-25 - 01:20 PM - 02:26 PM
-11:42 AM | 21-11-25 - 02:21 PM - 03:31 PM | 21-12-25 - 12:15 PM - 01:20 PM
-10:23 AM | 22-11-25 - 01:11 PM - 02:21 PM | 22-12-25 - 11:10 AM - 12:16 PM
-09:05 AM | 23-11-25 - 12:03 PM - 01:12 PM | 23-12-25 - 10:05 AM
-04:56 PM | 24-11-25 - 10:54 AM - 12:03 PM | 24-12-25 - 09:00 AM
-03:37 PM | 25-11-25 - 09:46 AM - 10:55 AM | 25-12-25 - 07:55 AM - 09:00 AM
-02:18 PM | 26-11-25 - 08:38 AM - 09:47 AM | 26-12-25 - 02:28 PM - 03:34 PM
-01:01 PM | 27-11-25 - 07:32 AM - 08:40 AM | 27-12-25 - 01:24 PM - 02:29 PM
- 11:44 AM | 28-11-25 - 02:21 PM - 03:29 PM | 28-12-25 - 12:19 PM - 01:24 PM
-10:27 AM | 29-11-25 - 01:13 PM - 02:21 PM | 29-12-25 - 11:13 AM - 12:19 PM
-09:12 AM | 30-11-25 - 12:05 PM - 01:13 PM | 30-12-25 - 10:07 AM

04:49 PM 31-12-25 - 09:03 AM
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- 11:22 AM

- 11:22 AM

- 11:24 AM

- 11:256 AM

-10:58 AM

- 11:02 AM

- 11:06 AM
-10:02 AM

-11:10 AM
-10:06 AM

-11:13 AM
- 10:09 AM
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